
Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: Cons.Prov. 2004

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

1
A.S.

2
PSDI

3
PSI NUOV

4
AN

5
LEGA NOR

6
UDC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 983 683 69,48 13 2,41 5 0,93 10 1,85 64 11,85 3 0,56 23 4,26 540 79,06 143 20,94 

   2 990 685 69,19 15 2,71 12 2,17 8 1,45 86 15,55 4 0,72 29 5,24 553 80,73 132 19,27 

   3 970 699 72,06 10 1,83 8 1,47 12 2,20 89 16,30 8 1,47 33 6,04 546 78,11 153 21,89 

   4 924 726 78,57 4 0,71 13 2,32 7 1,25 85 15,18 2 0,36 26 4,64 560 77,13 166 22,87 

   5 891 735 82,49 8 1,44 4 0,72 3 0,54 98 17,63 3 0,54 25 4,50 556 75,65 179 24,35 

   6 930 628 67,53 6 1,28 2 0,43 8 1,70 78 16,60 2 0,43 26 5,53 470 74,84 158 25,16 

   7 750 549 73,20 5 1,31 4 1,04 2 0,52 56 14,62 2 0,52 51 13,32 383 69,76 166 30,24 

   8 749 568 75,83 9 2,30 5 1,28 5 1,28 48 12,24 2 0,51 39 9,95 392 69,01 176 30,99 

   9 758 560 73,88 6 1,37 1 0,23 3 0,68 72 16,44 8 1,83 44 10,05 438 78,21 122 21,79 

  10 623 432 69,34 4 1,15 2 0,57 4 1,15 56 16,05 9 2,58 35 10,03 349 80,79 83 19,21 

  11 998 724 72,55 8 1,48 0 0,00 6 1,11 98 18,18 9 1,67 53 9,83 539 74,45 185 25,55 

  12 785 545 69,43 8 1,93 4 0,97 2 0,48 70 16,91 2 0,48 17 4,11 414 75,96 131 24,04 

  13 966 669 69,25 6 1,17 3 0,58 7 1,36 76 14,81 5 0,97 29 5,65 513 76,68 156 23,32 

  14 937 689 73,53 4 0,75 6 1,13 2 0,38 77 14,50 8 1,51 91 17,14 531 77,07 158 22,93 

  15 637 450 70,64 4 1,08 1 0,27 4 1,08 80 21,68 1 0,27 46 12,47 369 82,00 81 18,00 

  16 672 419 62,35 2 0,62 1 0,31 4 1,25 43 13,40 1 0,31 21 6,54 321 76,61 98 23,39 

  17 589 353 59,93 3 1,06 6 2,13 4 1,42 47 16,67 3 1,06 11 3,90 282 79,89 71 20,11 

  18 871 631 72,45 13 2,76 4 0,85 9 1,91 67 14,23 3 0,64 29 6,16 471 74,64 160 25,36 

  19 790 603 76,33 7 1,62 4 0,93 7 1,62 86 19,91 4 0,93 31 7,18 432 71,64 171 28,36 

  20 732 543 74,18 9 2,21 10 2,46 3 0,74 61 14,99 2 0,49 22 5,41 407 74,95 136 25,05 

  21 822 480 58,39 5 1,31 3 0,79 3 0,79 53 13,91 6 1,57 29 7,61 381 79,38 99 20,63 

  22 467 296 63,38 3 1,28 3 1,28 10 4,26 26 11,06 2 0,85 8 3,40 235 79,39 61 20,61 

  23 660 458 69,39 14 4,11 1 0,29 0 0,00 61 17,89 4 1,17 18 5,28 341 74,45 117 25,55 

  24 845 594 70,30 14 3,29 2 0,47 2 0,47 54 12,71 5 1,18 26 6,12 425 71,55 169 28,45 

  25 831 647 77,86 9 1,87 2 0,41 3 0,62 87 18,05 3 0,62 39 8,09 482 74,50 165 25,50 

  26 720 500 69,44 6 1,59 2 0,53 2 0,53 54 14,32 4 1,06 34 9,02 377 75,40 123 24,60 

  27 763 603 79,03 2 0,48 2 0,48 3 0,71 70 16,63 5 1,19 32 7,60 421 69,82 182 30,18 

  28 851 623 73,21 6 1,33 4 0,88 5 1,11 77 17,04 7 1,55 34 7,52 452 72,55 171 27,45 

  29 1.001 733 73,23 8 1,42 6 1,06 5 0,89 78 13,83 7 1,24 43 7,62 564 76,94 169 23,06 

  30 773 576 74,51 5 1,14 5 1,14 4 0,92 64 14,65 4 0,92 31 7,09 437 75,87 139 24,13 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: Cons.Prov. 2004

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

1
A.S.

2
PSDI

3
PSI NUOV

4
AN

5
LEGA NOR

6
UDC V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 796 608 76,38 8 1,80 10 2,25 2 0,45 67 15,06 4 0,90 29 6,52 445 73,19 163 26,81 

  32 828 602 72,71 11 2,31 5 1,05 4 0,84 84 17,65 3 0,63 42 8,82 476 79,07 126 20,93 

  33 533 367 68,86 3 1,07 0 0,00 2 0,71 46 16,43 6 2,14 17 6,07 280 76,29 87 23,71 

  34 936 746 79,70 14 2,46 4 0,70 4 0,70 82 14,44 4 0,70 68 11,97 568 76,14 178 23,86 

  35 943 742 78,69 10 1,80 1 0,18 7 1,26 81 14,59 5 0,90 66 11,89 555 74,80 187 25,20 

  36 963 718 74,56 8 1,45 3 0,54 4 0,72 68 12,30 5 0,90 58 10,49 553 77,02 165 22,98 

  37 769 570 74,12 15 3,42 0 0,00 3 0,68 119 27,17 7 1,60 71 16,21 438 76,84 132 23,16 

  38 833 616 73,95 11 2,36 2 0,43 2 0,43 75 16,06 17 3,64 104 22,27 467 75,81 149 24,19 

  39 788 620 78,68 8 1,69 6 1,27 0 0,00 97 20,51 9 1,90 128 27,06 473 76,29 147 23,71 

  40 968 696 71,90 41 8,06 5 0,98 4 0,79 79 15,52 4 0,79 25 4,91 509 73,13 187 26,87 

  41 899 649 72,19 26 5,20 0 0,00 7 1,40 80 16,00 5 1,00 27 5,40 500 77,04 149 22,96 

  42 976 733 75,10 7 1,21 0 0,00 6 1,04 176 30,40 4 0,69 33 5,70 579 78,99 154 21,01 

  43 1.053 806 76,54 8 1,29 5 0,81 8 1,29 190 30,60 5 0,81 62 9,98 621 77,05 185 22,95 

  44 0 58 0,00 1 2,17 0 0,00 3 6,52 8 17,39 0 0,00 2 4,35 46 79,31 12 20,69 

Totali 35.563 25.932 72,92 387 1,97 166 0,84 203 1,03 3.313 16,82 206 1,05 1.707 8,67 19.691 75,93 6.241 24,07 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: Cons.Prov. 2004

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

7
FI

8
CITT REP

9
DS

10
RC

11
ALL POPO

12
SDI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 983 683 69,48 109 20,19 26 4,81 86 15,93 45 8,33 33 6,11 12 2,22 540 79,06 143 20,94 

   2 990 685 69,19 103 18,63 27 4,88 105 18,99 42 7,59 17 3,07 10 1,81 553 80,73 132 19,27 

   3 970 699 72,06 116 21,25 33 6,04 72 13,19 33 6,04 7 1,28 10 1,83 546 78,11 153 21,89 

   4 924 726 78,57 111 19,82 64 11,43 96 17,14 28 5,00 9 1,61 5 0,89 560 77,13 166 22,87 

   5 891 735 82,49 123 22,12 62 11,15 100 17,99 17 3,06 11 1,98 10 1,80 556 75,65 179 24,35 

   6 930 628 67,53 91 19,36 31 6,60 90 19,15 25 5,32 9 1,91 8 1,70 470 74,84 158 25,16 

   7 750 549 73,20 81 21,15 20 5,22 51 13,32 26 6,79 8 2,09 5 1,31 383 69,76 166 30,24 

   8 749 568 75,83 77 19,64 24 6,12 62 15,82 17 4,34 10 2,55 13 3,32 392 69,01 176 30,99 

   9 758 560 73,88 87 19,86 30 6,85 75 17,12 32 7,31 5 1,14 7 1,60 438 78,21 122 21,79 

  10 623 432 69,34 66 18,91 4 1,15 79 22,64 17 4,87 5 1,43 8 2,29 349 80,79 83 19,21 

  11 998 724 72,55 99 18,37 22 4,08 99 18,37 28 5,19 12 2,23 10 1,86 539 74,45 185 25,55 

  12 785 545 69,43 72 17,39 8 1,93 68 16,43 30 7,25 8 1,93 22 5,31 414 75,96 131 24,04 

  13 966 669 69,25 69 13,45 22 4,29 102 19,88 47 9,16 6 1,17 19 3,70 513 76,68 156 23,32 

  14 937 689 73,53 84 15,82 19 3,58 94 17,70 22 4,14 4 0,75 18 3,39 531 77,07 158 22,93 

  15 637 450 70,64 44 11,92 14 3,79 76 20,60 25 6,78 6 1,63 8 2,17 369 82,00 81 18,00 

  16 672 419 62,35 44 13,71 22 6,85 55 17,13 33 10,28 1 0,31 3 0,93 321 76,61 98 23,39 

  17 589 353 59,93 45 15,96 19 6,74 29 10,28 20 7,09 6 2,13 11 3,90 282 79,89 71 20,11 

  18 871 631 72,45 74 15,71 18 3,82 79 16,77 27 5,73 11 2,34 12 2,55 471 74,64 160 25,36 

  19 790 603 76,33 88 20,37 18 4,17 68 15,74 15 3,47 5 1,16 6 1,39 432 71,64 171 28,36 

  20 732 543 74,18 77 18,92 18 4,42 53 13,02 27 6,63 8 1,97 2 0,49 407 74,95 136 25,05 

  21 822 480 58,39 58 15,22 14 3,67 47 12,34 25 6,56 4 1,05 8 2,10 381 79,38 99 20,63 

  22 467 296 63,38 55 23,40 7 2,98 39 16,60 9 3,83 5 2,13 7 2,98 235 79,39 61 20,61 

  23 660 458 69,39 70 20,53 18 5,28 47 13,78 19 5,57 6 1,76 7 2,05 341 74,45 117 25,55 

  24 845 594 70,30 70 16,47 20 4,71 85 20,00 45 10,59 5 1,18 6 1,41 425 71,55 169 28,45 

  25 831 647 77,86 97 20,12 23 4,77 65 13,49 23 4,77 3 0,62 12 2,49 482 74,50 165 25,50 

  26 720 500 69,44 57 15,12 23 6,10 60 15,92 25 6,63 6 1,59 5 1,33 377 75,40 123 24,60 

  27 763 603 79,03 79 18,76 23 5,46 80 19,00 29 6,89 3 0,71 4 0,95 421 69,82 182 30,18 

  28 851 623 73,21 69 15,27 16 3,54 37 8,19 30 6,64 2 0,44 4 0,88 452 72,55 171 27,45 

  29 1.001 733 73,23 128 22,70 11 1,95 65 11,52 18 3,19 7 1,24 9 1,60 564 76,94 169 23,06 

  30 773 576 74,51 80 18,31 3 0,69 82 18,76 21 4,81 13 2,97 6 1,37 437 75,87 139 24,13 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: Cons.Prov. 2004

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

7
FI

8
CITT REP

9
DS

10
RC

11
ALL POPO

12
SDI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 796 608 76,38 80 17,98 8 1,80 92 20,67 18 4,04 5 1,12 6 1,35 445 73,19 163 26,81 

  32 828 602 72,71 99 20,80 5 1,05 62 13,03 25 5,25 9 1,89 8 1,68 476 79,07 126 20,93 

  33 533 367 68,86 74 26,43 2 0,71 49 17,50 21 7,50 4 1,43 3 1,07 280 76,29 87 23,71 

  34 936 746 79,70 79 13,91 16 2,82 97 17,08 26 4,58 4 0,70 6 1,06 568 76,14 178 23,86 

  35 943 742 78,69 83 14,95 24 4,32 86 15,50 34 6,13 5 0,90 8 1,44 555 74,80 187 25,20 

  36 963 718 74,56 96 17,36 26 4,70 101 18,26 34 6,15 2 0,36 12 2,17 553 77,02 165 22,98 

  37 769 570 74,12 66 15,07 15 3,42 64 14,61 22 5,02 1 0,23 3 0,68 438 76,84 132 23,16 

  38 833 616 73,95 51 10,92 10 2,14 75 16,06 32 6,85 9 1,93 3 0,64 467 75,81 149 24,19 

  39 788 620 78,68 73 15,43 3 0,63 55 11,63 22 4,65 0 0,00 5 1,06 473 76,29 147 23,71 

  40 968 696 71,90 99 19,45 8 1,57 93 18,27 36 7,07 8 1,57 6 1,18 509 73,13 187 26,87 

  41 899 649 72,19 82 16,40 1 0,20 78 15,60 63 12,60 3 0,60 9 1,80 500 77,04 149 22,96 

  42 976 733 75,10 79 13,64 18 3,11 92 15,89 36 6,22 8 1,38 20 3,45 579 78,99 154 21,01 

  43 1.053 806 76,54 87 14,01 14 2,25 68 10,95 37 5,96 7 1,13 28 4,51 621 77,05 185 22,95 

  44 0 58 0,00 13 28,26 1 2,17 9 19,57 3 6,52 0 0,00 1 2,17 46 79,31 12 20,69 

Totali 35.563 25.932 72,92 3.484 17,69 810 4,11 3.167 16,08 1.209 6,14 300 1,52 385 1,96 19.691 75,93 6.241 24,07 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: Cons.Prov. 2004

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

13
VERDI

14
MARGHERI

15
COM. IT.

16
SOC. CIV

17
FIAMMA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 983 683 69,48 17 3,15 61 11,30 15 2,78 17 3,15 1 0,19 540 79,06 143 20,94 

   2 990 685 69,19 13 2,35 55 9,95 13 2,35 10 1,81 4 0,72 553 80,73 132 19,27 

   3 970 699 72,06 20 3,66 54 9,89 14 2,56 24 4,40 3 0,55 546 78,11 153 21,89 

   4 924 726 78,57 25 4,46 55 9,82 13 2,32 13 2,32 4 0,71 560 77,13 166 22,87 

   5 891 735 82,49 25 4,50 42 7,55 8 1,44 14 2,52 3 0,54 556 75,65 179 24,35 

   6 930 628 67,53 14 2,98 47 10,00 21 4,47 10 2,13 2 0,43 470 74,84 158 25,16 

   7 750 549 73,20 16 4,18 20 5,22 19 4,96 12 3,13 5 1,31 383 69,76 166 30,24 

   8 749 568 75,83 14 3,57 26 6,63 14 3,57 24 6,12 3 0,77 392 69,01 176 30,99 

   9 758 560 73,88 11 2,51 30 6,85 11 2,51 12 2,74 4 0,91 438 78,21 122 21,79 

  10 623 432 69,34 11 3,15 24 6,88 11 3,15 14 4,01 0 0,00 349 80,79 83 19,21 

  11 998 724 72,55 9 1,67 50 9,28 16 2,97 16 2,97 4 0,74 539 74,45 185 25,55 

  12 785 545 69,43 15 3,62 45 10,87 20 4,83 17 4,11 6 1,45 414 75,96 131 24,04 

  13 966 669 69,25 20 3,90 35 6,82 51 9,94 12 2,34 4 0,78 513 76,68 156 23,32 

  14 937 689 73,53 19 3,58 55 10,36 13 2,45 12 2,26 3 0,56 531 77,07 158 22,93 

  15 637 450 70,64 11 2,98 24 6,50 12 3,25 8 2,17 5 1,36 369 82,00 81 18,00 

  16 672 419 62,35 13 4,05 55 17,13 10 3,12 9 2,80 4 1,25 321 76,61 98 23,39 

  17 589 353 59,93 15 5,32 38 13,48 15 5,32 9 3,19 1 0,35 282 79,89 71 20,11 

  18 871 631 72,45 22 4,67 73 15,50 12 2,55 11 2,34 7 1,49 471 74,64 160 25,36 

  19 790 603 76,33 12 2,78 51 11,81 11 2,55 18 4,17 1 0,23 432 71,64 171 28,36 

  20 732 543 74,18 14 3,44 60 14,74 12 2,95 24 5,90 5 1,23 407 74,95 136 25,05 

  21 822 480 58,39 12 3,15 91 23,88 12 3,15 11 2,89 0 0,00 381 79,38 99 20,63 

  22 467 296 63,38 2 0,85 45 19,15 2 0,85 10 4,26 2 0,85 235 79,39 61 20,61 

  23 660 458 69,39 10 2,93 33 9,68 11 3,23 18 5,28 4 1,17 341 74,45 117 25,55 

  24 845 594 70,30 14 3,29 42 9,88 16 3,76 17 4,00 2 0,47 425 71,55 169 28,45 

  25 831 647 77,86 9 1,87 63 13,07 23 4,77 20 4,15 1 0,21 482 74,50 165 25,50 

  26 720 500 69,44 16 4,24 33 8,75 29 7,69 17 4,51 4 1,06 377 75,40 123 24,60 

  27 763 603 79,03 14 3,33 32 7,60 29 6,89 7 1,66 7 1,66 421 69,82 182 30,18 

  28 851 623 73,21 14 3,10 81 17,92 41 9,07 23 5,09 2 0,44 452 72,55 171 27,45 

  29 1.001 733 73,23 23 4,08 76 13,48 62 10,99 16 2,84 2 0,35 564 76,94 169 23,06 

  30 773 576 74,51 6 1,37 46 10,53 47 10,76 13 2,97 7 1,60 437 75,87 139 24,13 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: Cons.Prov. 2004

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

13
VERDI

14
MARGHERI

15
COM. IT.

16
SOC. CIV

17
FIAMMA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 796 608 76,38 14 3,15 57 12,81 23 5,17 19 4,27 3 0,67 445 73,19 163 26,81 

  32 828 602 72,71 19 3,99 53 11,13 27 5,67 19 3,99 1 0,21 476 79,07 126 20,93 

  33 533 367 68,86 9 3,21 24 8,57 14 5,00 4 1,43 2 0,71 280 76,29 87 23,71 

  34 936 746 79,70 13 2,29 79 13,91 50 8,80 20 3,52 2 0,35 568 76,14 178 23,86 

  35 943 742 78,69 20 3,60 78 14,05 31 5,59 13 2,34 3 0,54 555 74,80 187 25,20 

  36 963 718 74,56 14 2,53 64 11,57 34 6,15 16 2,89 8 1,45 553 77,02 165 22,98 

  37 769 570 74,12 10 2,28 20 4,57 4 0,91 13 2,97 5 1,14 438 76,84 132 23,16 

  38 833 616 73,95 10 2,14 33 7,07 14 3,00 8 1,71 11 2,36 467 75,81 149 24,19 

  39 788 620 78,68 11 2,33 36 7,61 5 1,06 12 2,54 3 0,63 473 76,29 147 23,71 

  40 968 696 71,90 12 2,36 43 8,45 22 4,32 21 4,13 3 0,59 509 73,13 187 26,87 

  41 899 649 72,19 20 4,00 61 12,20 18 3,60 17 3,40 3 0,60 500 77,04 149 22,96 

  42 976 733 75,10 9 1,55 52 8,98 19 3,28 17 2,94 3 0,52 579 78,99 154 21,01 

  43 1.053 806 76,54 14 2,25 47 7,57 20 3,22 15 2,42 6 0,97 621 77,05 185 22,95 

  44 0 58 0,00 1 2,17 4 8,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 46 79,31 12 20,69 

Totali 35.563 25.932 72,92 612 3,11 2.093 10,63 864 4,39 632 3,21 153 0,78 19.691 75,93 6.241 24,07 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: Cons.Prov. 2004

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 983 683 69,48 540 79,06 143 20,94 10 1,46 17 2,49 0 0,00 116 16,98 

   2 990 685 69,19 553 80,73 132 19,27 18 2,63 16 2,34 0 0,00 98 14,31 

   3 970 699 72,06 546 78,11 153 21,89 10 1,43 22 3,15 0 0,00 121 17,31 

   4 924 726 78,57 560 77,13 166 22,87 26 3,58 10 1,38 0 0,00 130 17,91 

   5 891 735 82,49 556 75,65 179 24,35 26 3,54 12 1,63 0 0,00 141 19,18 

   6 930 628 67,53 470 74,84 158 25,16 11 1,75 14 2,23 0 0,00 133 21,18 

   7 750 549 73,20 383 69,76 166 30,24 15 2,73 19 3,46 0 0,00 132 24,04 

   8 749 568 75,83 392 69,01 176 30,99 12 2,11 19 3,35 0 0,00 145 25,53 

   9 758 560 73,88 438 78,21 122 21,79 15 2,68 17 3,04 0 0,00 90 16,07 

  10 623 432 69,34 349 80,79 83 19,21 9 2,08 8 1,85 0 0,00 66 15,28 

  11 998 724 72,55 539 74,45 185 25,55 23 3,18 33 4,56 0 0,00 129 17,82 

  12 785 545 69,43 414 75,96 131 24,04 19 3,49 20 3,67 0 0,00 92 16,88 

  13 966 669 69,25 513 76,68 156 23,32 15 2,24 34 5,08 0 0,00 107 15,99 

  14 937 689 73,53 531 77,07 158 22,93 28 4,06 19 2,76 0 0,00 111 16,11 

  15 637 450 70,64 369 82,00 81 18,00 11 2,44 13 2,89 0 0,00 57 12,67 

  16 672 419 62,35 321 76,61 98 23,39 10 2,39 19 4,53 0 0,00 69 16,47 

  17 589 353 59,93 282 79,89 71 20,11 6 1,70 10 2,83 0 0,00 55 15,58 

  18 871 631 72,45 471 74,64 160 25,36 19 3,01 14 2,22 1 0,16 126 19,97 

  19 790 603 76,33 432 71,64 171 28,36 28 4,64 19 3,15 0 0,00 124 20,56 

  20 732 543 74,18 407 74,95 136 25,05 16 2,95 14 2,58 0 0,00 106 19,52 

  21 822 480 58,39 381 79,38 99 20,63 15 3,13 9 1,88 0 0,00 75 15,63 

  22 467 296 63,38 235 79,39 61 20,61 9 3,04 7 2,36 0 0,00 45 15,20 

  23 660 458 69,39 341 74,45 117 25,55 13 2,84 8 1,75 0 0,00 96 20,96 

  24 845 594 70,30 425 71,55 169 28,45 24 4,04 20 3,37 0 0,00 125 21,04 

  25 831 647 77,86 482 74,50 165 25,50 16 2,47 22 3,40 0 0,00 127 19,63 

  26 720 500 69,44 377 75,40 123 24,60 8 1,60 8 1,60 0 0,00 107 21,40 

  27 763 603 79,03 421 69,82 182 30,18 19 3,15 20 3,32 0 0,00 143 23,71 

  28 851 623 73,21 452 72,55 171 27,45 11 1,77 22 3,53 0 0,00 138 22,15 

  29 1.001 733 73,23 564 76,94 169 23,06 21 2,86 16 2,18 0 0,00 132 18,01 

  30 773 576 74,51 437 75,87 139 24,13 10 1,74 14 2,43 0 0,00 115 19,97 
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Sezioni: 44 su 44   

Elezione: Cons.Prov. 2004

Comune di Macerata

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

  31 796 608 76,38 445 73,19 163 26,81 15 2,47 12 1,97 0 0,00 136 22,37 

  32 828 602 72,71 476 79,07 126 20,93 14 2,33 10 1,66 0 0,00 102 16,94 

  33 533 367 68,86 280 76,29 87 23,71 10 2,72 3 0,82 0 0,00 74 20,16 

  34 936 746 79,70 568 76,14 178 23,86 21 2,82 24 3,22 0 0,00 133 17,83 

  35 943 742 78,69 555 74,80 187 25,20 20 2,70 25 3,37 0 0,00 142 19,14 

  36 963 718 74,56 553 77,02 165 22,98 26 3,62 21 2,92 0 0,00 118 16,43 

  37 769 570 74,12 438 76,84 132 23,16 25 4,39 20 3,51 0 0,00 87 15,26 

  38 833 616 73,95 467 75,81 149 24,19 24 3,90 40 6,49 0 0,00 85 13,80 

  39 788 620 78,68 473 76,29 147 23,71 17 2,74 26 4,19 2 0,32 102 16,45 

  40 968 696 71,90 509 73,13 187 26,87 23 3,30 34 4,89 0 0,00 130 18,68 

  41 899 649 72,19 500 77,04 149 22,96 33 5,08 20 3,08 1 0,15 95 14,64 

  42 976 733 75,10 579 78,99 154 21,01 24 3,27 20 2,73 0 0,00 110 15,01 

  43 1.053 806 76,54 621 77,05 185 22,95 27 3,35 22 2,73 0 0,00 136 16,87 

  44 0 58 0,00 46 79,31 12 20,69 4 6,90 1 1,72 0 0,00 7 12,07 

Totali 35.563 25.932 72,92 19.691 75,93 6.241 24,07 756 2,92 773 2,98 4 0,02 4.708 18,16 
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